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Robert Howard					Jeremy Kloth
President						Board Member
Pioneer Technology Center				OSU/UML
580-718-4239						jkloth@okstate-uml.org			
roberth@pioneertech.org				
Rita Gravel						Terry Brown
President Elect						Board Member/Legislative Chair
Mid America Door					City of Ponca City
580-765-9994						580-767-0323
rgravel@midamericadoor.com				browntd@poncacityok.gov
Mike Daugherty					Katy Muller
VP of Membership					Board Member/Website Chair
PCDA							Stolhand Heat and Air
580-765-7070						580-762-5935
mdaugherty@goponca.com				katy@stolhandheatandair.com							
					
					
Rusti Payne						Laurie Wedd
Secretary						Treasurer
Hertz							Eastman National Bank
580-762-5717						580-718-9990
rusti.payne@hertz.com					lwedd@eastmannational.com
